Human Resources - Personnel Action
4/14/2020

1. Administrative/Professional Staff

A. Administrative Employment/Reappointment

Name

1) Jake Bell

. Licensed Staff

Effec Date

Assignment

04/01/2020

Director, Transportation Services

A. Administrative Employment/Reappointment

Name

1) Stephen Boese
2) Matt Ellis

Effec Date

Assignment

07/23/2020
07/15/2020

B. Employment/Reappointment

Name

1) Sarah Braden
2) Victoria Balfour
3) Hannah Harmes

9)

. Leave of Absence

Name
Daniel Curran
Juliane Daniel
Angelette Dowdy
Michael Foster
Susan Lanham
Grace Patterson
Haley Priebe
Krystal Rodriguez
Jessica Scott

10) Mary Shoaff Stalnaker

Effec Date

Principal, Bauder Elementary School
Assistant Principal/AD, Cache La Poudre Middle School

Assignment

02/17/2020
03/23/2020
01/06/2020

Effec Date

Teacher, Bennett Elementary School
Teacher, Preston Middle School
Teacher, Bethke Elementary School

Assignment

03/23/2020
02/17/2020
02/27/2020
03/23/2020
02/11/2020
03/23/2020
01/06/2020
02/10/2020
02/12/2020
02/14/2020

Teacher, Fossil Ridge High School

Instructional Coach, Fullana Early Childhood Program
Counselor, Lincoln Middle School

Teacher, Bacon Elementary School

Occupational Therapist, O’Dea Elementary School
Counselor, Putnam Elementary School

Teacher, Fort Collins High School

Teacher, Harris Bilingual Elementary School

Teacher, Irish Elementary School

Teacher, Wellington Middle School



