Human Resources - Personnel Action4/14/2020

1. Administrative/Professional Staff

A. Administrative Employment/Reappointment

Name Effec Date Assignment

1) Jake Bell 04/01/2020 Director, Transportation Services

2. Licensed Staff

A. Administrative Employment/Reappointment

<u>Name</u>	Effec Date	<u>Assignment</u>
1) Stephen Boese	07/23/2020	Principal, Bauder Elementary School
2) Matt Ellis	07/15/2020	Assistant Principal/AD, Cache La Poudre Middle School

B. Employment/Reappointment

<u>Name</u>	Effec Date	<u>Assignment</u>
1) Sarah Braden	02/17/2020	Teacher, Bennett Elementary School
2) Victoria Balfour	03/23/2020	Teacher, Preston Middle School
3) Hannah Harmes	01/06/2020	Teacher, Bethke Elementary School

C. Leave of Absence

<u>Name</u>	Effec Date	<u>Assignment</u>
1) Daniel Curran	03/23/2020	Teacher, Fossil Ridge High School
2) Juliane Daniel	02/17/2020	Instructional Coach, Fullana Early Childhood Program
3) Angelette Dowdy	02/27/2020	Counselor, Lincoln Middle School
4) Michael Foster	03/23/2020	Teacher, Bacon Elementary School
5) Susan Lanham	02/11/2020	Occupational Therapist, O'Dea Elementary School
6) Grace Patterson	03/23/2020	Counselor, Putnam Elementary School
7) Haley Priebe	01/06/2020	Teacher, Fort Collins High School
8) Krystal Rodriguez	02/10/2020	Teacher, Harris Bilingual Elementary School
9) Jessica Scott	02/12/2020	Teacher, Irish Elementary School
10) Mary Shoaff Stalnaker	02/14/2020	Teacher, Wellington Middle School